

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**HOLLYWOOD AND JANET HMA OVERLAY**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

**07-Apr-17**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>Rieth-Riley</b>		<b>Michigan Paving</b>							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Lsum	Mobilization, Max	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	Syd	Pavt, Rem	\$50.43	\$252.15	\$5.25	\$26.25		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
30	Ton	Approach, CI II	\$42.48	\$1,274.40	\$34.43	\$1,032.90		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
120	Ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$42.48	\$5,097.60	\$34.43	\$4,131.60		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	Ton	Hand Patching	\$138.44	\$1,384.40	\$100.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
600	Ton	HMA, 36A	\$50.28	\$30,168.00	\$76.72	\$46,032.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	Ton	HMA Approach	\$99.74	\$1,994.80	\$155.06	\$3,101.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
285	Syd	Pavt, for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$10.62	\$3,026.70	\$5.12	\$1,459.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	Lsum	Minor Traf Devices	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismataic Furn	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$2.00	\$256.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismataic Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	Lsum	Traf Regulator Control	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,058.00	\$1,058.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>			<b>\$51,600.61</b>		<b>\$61,025.15</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	